
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 0 9 11 0 0 5 1 11 1 1 0

2 7 52 38 0 0 2 0 7 0 6 0

3 14 53 46 0 0 3 1 5 0 1 1

4 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 8 0 0 2

5 1 13 15 0 0 5 2 6 2 1 0

6 1 13 5 0 0 3 2 1 2 0 0

7 0 4 1 0 0 1.4 1 1 1 0 0

8 4 17 15 0 0

9 0 5 2 0 0

10 0 4 4 0 0

11 0 4 8 0 0

101 0 4

B LB W NB 3 Pen 
23.4 8 39 10 9 3

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs 1-10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs 15-19

3 29 31 32 34 35 35 38 38 39 PP3 overs

3 14 14 16 18 19 19 21 23 24
Notes

1 2 4 3 5 7 6 9 10 11

3 26 2 1 2 1 0 3 0 1

*Captain

0 0 9

Venue Maroochydore Cricket Club

Innings of Japan

K Yamamoto

S Ogawa

T Nomura

N Jinasena

H Ono

R Kano

Batsman no.

Partnership

Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Bowling

PNGMatch

R Ito

Bowl 

taken by

Japan 10th February 2011

Name

Y Arai

T Takada

T Kiminami

H Fukuda

Extras

39Total

Fall of wickets

Over no.

T Nomura

PNG won by 10 wickets

L Siaka

taken by

automatic

Name

T Tom

N Vanua

S Bau

A Nao

C Kent

L Siaka

R Navu

R Navu

Run Out (Bau)

Not Out

Run Out (Bau)

Bowled

Bowled

Bowled

C & B

L Siaka

How Out Bowler

Toss Japan

L Siaka

T Tom

C Kent

C Kent

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC EAP Under 19 Cricket Trophy

+W-KeeperR Kano

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Run Out (Maha)

Run Out (Bau)

Stumped

Bowled

Batsman Total

wickets 23.4



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 24 22 17 2 2 2 0 10 0 2 2

2 8 22 14 1 0 2 0 13 0 1 0

3 1 0 12 0 3 0

4 0.1 0 6 0 0 0

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

0 0

B LB W NB 2 Pen 0
5.1 0 41 0 6 2

for 0 in overs
PP1 overs 1-10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

PP3 overs

Notes

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Scorers Name P Smith

Batsman no.

Partnership

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

M Ratu

Extras

Total 41

Fall of wickets

Over no.

T Tom

A Nao

D Bau

N Boge

W Navu

N Vanua

Scorers Signature

M Maqbool

Batsman Total

wickets

A Oala

S Bau

C Kent

automatic

taken by Bowl

taken by

6

Name

T Takada

H Fukuda

R Kano

C Kent

Bowling

0 1

Scorers Signature

5.1

TOTALS

G Clelland S Herd

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Scorers Name

Not Out

Innings of PNG

R Roge +W-Keeper

Brian Aldridge

Name

L Siaka

T Kiminami

How Out Bowler

Not Out


